
BID NO. DESCRIPTION AWARDED TO DATE AWARDED ADDRESS DEPARTMENT CIDB    GRADING
BBBEE 

LEVEL

POINT 

SYSTEM

POINTS 

CLAIMED
AMOUNT

CONTRACT 

DURATION
COMPLETION DATES

 

A005-2017/18

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS FOR THE SUPPLY,INSTALLATION AND 

MAINTENANCE OF WIRELESS CONFERENCE DELEGATE AND 

RECORDING SYSTEM,PUBLIC ADDRESS(PA) SYSTEM AND TWO DATA 

PROJECTORS

AFRICA ELECTRONIC 

SYSTEMS(PTY) LTD
March 15, 2018

8 SEELES STREET, MONTESEEL, 

INCHANGA,3670
CORPORATE  SERVICES N/A 0 80/20 0 R 933 306,70 Once-off N/A

B011-2017/18
DELIVERY AND INSTALLATION OF A MOVABLE CONVEYOR TABLE 

WASTE SORTING PLANT

MPHELINHLE TRADING 

ENTERPRISE CC
January 31, 2018

1 VLAM CRESCENT CRESSCENT 

ROA,D NEWCASTLE,2940
COMMUNITY SERVICES N/A 80/20 0 R 148 300,00 Once-off N/A

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT UNIT

 

                                                        SUMMARY OF BIDS AWARDED : MARCH 2018

Done By Selvan Moodley2018-04-06 Page 1 2018-04-06


